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Firm Phone Phone Email

Executive

Julie King-Schulz President RE/MAX Components 443-807-8472 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Paula Diggs Smith Pres-Elect Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-7856 410-515-2000 paula.diggssmith@cbrealty.com

Chris Trapani Vice Pres Keller Williams Gateway 443-992-6226 443-318-8800 chris@trapanihomes.com

Azalea Johnson-Fox Sec/Treas BHHS PenFed Realty 443-866-1411 410-515-5300 brokerfox20@gmail.com

Sandra Hopkins IPP American Premier Realty 410-937-0609 443-512-0090 callsandrahopkins@gmail.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordrealtors.com

Directors

Ann Davidson Certified Title Corp 443-299-8729 410-902-5884 adavidson@certifiedtitlecorp.com

Jennifer Hoyt eXp Realty 443-615-3071 JenniferHoyt1209@gmail.com

Amy Jahnigen Coldwell Banker Realty 410-746-8135 410-515-2000 amy.jahnigen@cbmove.com

Denise Kenney Cummings & Co 410-241-5797 410-823-0033 denise@denisekenneyhomes.com

Tara Kuzma-Nasteff Weichert REALTORS Diana Realty 443-807-1773 410-893-1200 tara_kuzma@yahoo.com

Altavia Little Weichert REALTORS Integrity 443-271-0653 altavia@integrityhometm.com

Joe Norman Keller Williams Gateway 443-640-7339 443-318-8800 joe@thenormanhometeam.com

Lisa St. Clair-Kimmey Realty Plus Associates 410-977-6965 410-914-4100 lisa@k2homegroup.com

Craig Strobel Exit Preferred Realty 443-866-2020 410-670-9100 craig.exitpreferred@gmail.com

Affiliate

Jeff Roemer Chair Certified Property Inspection 410-818-0088 jeff@certifiedproperty.us

Ann Davidson Vice Chair Certified Title Corp 443-299-8729 adavidson@certifiedtitlecorp.com

Julie King-Schulz Ex Officio RE/MAX Components 410-937-0609 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Kim Bauguess Fairway Independent Mortgage 410-322-7525 kim.bauguess@fairwaymc.com

Sue Gue First National Bank 410-977-7302 guesu@fnb-corp.com

Cheri Jones Sage Title Group 443-377-6534 410-569-2117 cheri@sagetitlegroup.com

Bridgid Martin Raven Title Services 410-908-8183 bridgid@ravents.com

Ashlie Pruett Terrain Title & Escrow 302-528-2879 apruett@terraintitle.com

Terry Snee HarCo Credit Union 410-937-4388 410-838-9090 TerryM@HarCoCU.org

Susan Stover APGFCU 410-688-7364 sstover@apgfcu.com
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Kyle Tomlinson Goosehead Insurance 443-992-8077 kyle.tomlinson@goosehead.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@HarfordREALTORS.com

Laura Metz Liaison Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 224 Laura.Metz@HarfordREALTORS.com

Awards

Dave Stromberg Chair Weichert REALTORS Diana Realty 410-206-6384 410-893-1200 davestromberg.wrdr@gmail.com

Elizabeth Glass Vice Chair Realty Plus Associates 443-752-6555 410-914-4100 getlizglass@gmail.com

Sue Gue First National Bank 410-977-7302 guesu@fnb-corp.com

Simon Nwaigwe Long & Foster REALTORS 410-935-2572 410-879-0900 Simon7705@outlook.com

RoseAnn Spalt Coldwell Banker Realty 410-274-5850 410-515-2000 roseann.spalt@cbmove.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Laura Metz Liaison Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 224 laura.metz@harfordREALTORS.com

Bylaws 

Julie King-Schulz Chair RE/MAX Components 443-807-8472 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Paula Diggs Smith Vice Chair Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-7856 410-515-2000 paula.diggssmith@cbrealty.com

Chris Trapani Keller Williams Gateway 443-992-6226 443-318-8800 chris@trapanihomes.com

Azalea Johnson-Fox BHHS PenFed Realty 443-866-1411 410-515-5300 brokerfox20@gmail.com

Sandra Hopkins American Premier Realty 410-937-0609 443-512-0090 callsandrahopkins@gmail.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Laura Metz DO Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 224 laura.metz@harfordrealtors.com

 

Education

Dave Stromberg Chair Weichert REALTORS Diana Realty 410-206-6384 410-893-1200 davestromberg.wrdr@gmail.com

Elizabeth Glass Vice Chair Realty Plus Associates 443-752-6555 410-914-4100 getlizglass@gmail.com

Julie King-Schulz Ex Officio RE/MAX Components 410-937-0609 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Tavesia Austin Exit Preferred Realty 443-502-0086 410-670-9100 tavesia@dreamhome.email

Tricia Diana Weichert REALTORS Diana Realty 410-916-5737 410-893-1200 triciadiana.realtor@gmail.com

Deb Hutson American Dream Realty & Management410-456-9824 410-803-0900 hutsonsails@gmail.com

Pat Kane Coldwell Banker Realty 240-321-3090 410-515-2000 pat.kane@cbmove.com

Katrina Kirton-Sherrod Samson Properties 443-616-9770 realtorkks@gmail.com
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Paulette Shaduk Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-4102 410-515-2000 pshaduk@cbmove.com

Paula Diggs Smith Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-7856 410-515-2000 paula.diggssmith@cbrealty.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordrealtors.com

Tamela Agudo Liaison Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 223 tamela.agudo@harfordrealtors.com

Finance

Azalea Johnson-Fox Chair BHHS PenFed Realty 443-866-1411 410-515-5300 brokerfox20@gmail.com

Chris Trapani Vice Chair Keller Williams Gateway 443-992-6226 443-318-8800 chris@trapanihomes.com

Sandra Hopkins American Premier Realty 410-937-0609 410-512-0090 callsandrahopkins@gmail.com

Craig Strobel Exit Preferred Realty 443-866-2020 410-670-9100 craig.exitpreferred@gmail.com

Julie King-Schulz RE/MAX Components 443-807-8472 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Inclusion, Diversity, & Equity Awareness

Paula Diggs Smith Chair Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-7856 410-515-2000 paula.diggssmith@cbrealty.com

Tavesia Austin Vice Chair Exit Preferred Realty 443-502-0086 410-670-9100 tavesia.austin@gmail.com

Julie King-Schulz Ex Officio RE/MAX Components 410-937-0609 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Thi Dang RE/MAX Components 443-629-4029 410-893-1199 thidangremax@gmail.com

Ed Garono Cummings & Co 410-688-3707 ed@edgarono.com

Neda Jarrah BHHS PenFed Realty 443-616-4009 neda.jarrah@penfedrealty.com

Azalea Johnson-Fox BHHS PenFed Realty 443-866-1411 brokerfox20@gmail.com

Stephanie Pettigen C21 New Millennium 410-668-3469 stephaniepettigen.c21@gmail.com

Mecca Lewis Shakur Weichert REALTORS Diana Realty 404-444-1414 410-893-1200 mecca.wdr@gmail.com

Dave Stromberg Weichert REALTORS Diana Realty 410-206-6384 410-893-1200 davestromberg.wrdr@gmail.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Tamela Agudo Liaison Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 223 tamela.agudo@harfordrealtors.com

Legislative

Jennifer Hoyt Chair eXp Realty 443-615-3071 jenniferhoyt1209@gmail.com

Amy Jahnigen Vice Chair Coldwell Banker Realty 410-746-8135 410-515-2000 amy.jahnigen@cbmove.com

Julie King-Schulz Ex Officio RE/MAX Components 410-937-0609 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com
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Ed Garono Cummings & Co 410-688-3707 ed@edgarono.com

Azalea Johnson-Fox BHHS PenFed Realty 443-866-1411 brokerfox20@gmail.com

Joe Norman Keller Williams Gateway 443-640-7339 joe@thenormanhometeam.com

Paulette Shaduk Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-4102 410-515-2000 pshaduk@cbmove.com

Katrina Kirton Sherrod Samson Properties 443-616-9770 realtorkks@gmail.com

Veronica St. Clair Ward Communities 443-807-7125 veronicas@wardcommunities.com

RoseAnn Spalt Coldwell Banker Realty 410-274-5850 410-515-2000 roseann.spalt@cbmove.com

Shawn Vinson Keller Williams Gateway 443-928-7591 shawn@vinsonproperties.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Marketing & Communications

Jennifer Strobel Chair Exit Preferred Realty 443-966-3284 410-670-9100 jstrobel.exit@gmail.com

Angela Taylor-Carter Vice Chair BHHS PenFed Realty 410-949-5853 angela@bobandronna.com

Julie King-Schulz Ex Officio RE/MAX Components 410-937-0609 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Christy Adkins Coldwell Banker Realty 410-441-6678 410-515-2000 christy.adkins@cbmove.com

Kim Bogris Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-2791 kimberly.bogris@cbmove.com

Kecia Curtis eXp Realty 443-241-7195 kcrealtormd@gmail.com

Apryl Jackson Black Oak Title 443-910-3399 apryl@blackoaktitle.com

Julie Mackert American Premier Realty 410-905-7040 julie.mackert@apr-md.com

Deanna Marshall Cummings & Co 410-459-7005 deannamarshallmdhomes@gmail.com

Ashlie Pruett Terrain Title & Escrow 302-528-2879 apruett@terraintitle.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Mary Davis Liaison Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 225 mary.davis@harfordrealtors.org

Membership

Kim Bogris Chair Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-2791 410-931-9000 kimberly.bogris@cbmove.com

Tara Kuzma-Nasteff Vice Chair Weichert REALTORS Diana Realty 443-807-1773 410-893-1200 tara_kuzma@yahoo.com

Julie King-Schulz Ex Officio RE/MAX Components 410-937-0609 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Christy Adkins Coldwell Banker Realty 410-441-6678 410-515-2000 christy.adkins@cbmove.com

Dave Cole Independent Property Inspections 410-215-4073 dave@ipiofmd.com

Ann Davidson Certified Title Corp 443-299-8729 410-902-5884 adavidson@certifiedtitlecorp.com

Ed Henderson APGFCU 443-243-1470 ehenderson@apgfcu.com
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Sean Howard Weichert REALTORS Diana Realty 443-257-8837 seanhoward.wrdrealty@gmail.com

Apryl Jackson Black Oak Title 443-910-3399 apryl@blackoaktitle.com

Azalea Johnson-Fox BHHS PenFed Realty 443-866-1411 brokerfox20@gmail.com

Dinah Kappus Long & Foster 443-463-2674 410-879-0900 dinah.kappus@longandfoster.com

Altavia Little Weichert REALTORS Integrity 443-271-0653 altavia@integrityhometm.com

Charlene Perry Broadview Title 443-512-8450 cperry@broadviewtitle.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Mary Davis Liaison Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 225 mary.davis@harfordrealtors.org

Networking

Veronica St. Clair Chair Ward Communities 443-807-7125 443-966-1353 veronicas@wardcommunities.com

Cheri Jones Vice Chair Sage Title Group 443-377-6534 cheri@sagetitlegroup.com

Julie King-Schulz Ex Officio RE/MAX Components 410-937-0609 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Carla Barker Movement Mortgage 443-629-8464 carla.barker@movement.com

Bradley Delbridge Blackwater Home Inspections 443-528-1399 brad@blackwaterhomeinspections.com

Susan Gue First National Bank of PA 410-977-7302 guesu@fnb-corp.com

Ed Henderson APGFCU 410-643-2741 ehenderson@apgfcu.com

Stephen Hiegel Freedom Federal Credit Union 410-612-2106 shiegel@freedomfcu.org

Sean Howard Weichert Realtors, Diana Realty 443-257-8837 seanhoward.wrdrealty@gmail.com

Altavia Little Weichert REALTORS Integrity 443-271-0653 altavia@integrityhometm.com

Deanna Marshall Cummings & Co 410-459-7005 deannamarshallmdhomes@gmail.com

Cathy Tyler Weichert Realtors, Diana Realty 443-500-0012 410-893-1200 cathymccoy.weichert@gmail.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Laura Metz Liaison Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 224 Laura.Metz@HarfordREALTORS.com

Nominating 

Sandra Hopkins Chair American Premier Realty 410-877-4804 410-879-8080 callsandrahopkins@gmail.com

Dave Stromberg Vice Chair Weichert REALTORS Diana Realty 410-206-6384 410-893-1200 davestromberg.wrdr@gmail.com

Julie King-Schulz Ex Officio RE/MAX Components 410-937-0609 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Elizabeth Glass Realty Plus Associates 443-752-6555 getlizglass@gmail.com

Simon Nwaigwe Long & Foster REALTORS 410-935-2572 410-879-0900 Simon7705@outlook.com

Paulette Shaduk Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-4102 410-515-2000 pshaduk@cbmove.com
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RoseAnn Spalt Coldwell Banker Realty 410-274-5850 410-515-2000 roseann.spalt@cbmove.com

Angela Taylor-Carter BHHS PenFed Realty 410-949-5853 angela.taylorcarter@penfedrealty.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Laura Metz Liaison Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 224 laura.metz@harfordREALTORS.com

Policy 

Julie King-Schulz Chair RE/MAX Components 443-807-8472 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Paula Diggs Smith Vice Chair Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-7856 410-515-2000 paula.diggssmith@cbrealty.com

Chris Trapani Keller Williams Gateway 443-992-6226 443-318-8800 chris@trapanihomes.com

Azalea Johnson-Fox BHHS PenFed Realty 443-866-1411 brokerfox20@gmail.com

Sandra Hopkins American Premier Realty 410-937-0609 callsandrahopkins@gmail.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford County Association of REALTORS410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

RPAC

Amy Jahnigen Chair Coldwell Banker Realty 410-746-8135 amy.jahnigen@cbmove.com

Ed Garono Vice Chair Cummings & Co 410-688-3707 ed@edgarono.com

Julie King-Schulz Ex Officio RE/MAX Components 410-937-0609 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Chris Drewer eXp Realty 410-292-3218 ctdrewer@gmail.com

Sandra Hopkins American Premier Realty 410-937-0609 callsandrahopkins@gmail.com

Jennifer Hoyt eXp Realty 443-615-3071 JenniferHoyt1209@gmail.com

Christy Kopp RE/MAX Components 443-992-1983 410-893-1199 christykopp@gmail.com

Justin Sapp Certified Property Inspection 410-818-0088 justin@certifiedproperty.us

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Strategic Planning

Julie King-Schulz Chair RE/MAX Components 443-807-8472 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Paula Diggs Smith Vice Chair Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-7856 410-515-2000 paula.diggssmith@cbrealty.com

Azalea Johnson-Fox BHHS PenFed Realty 443-866-1411 brokerfox20@gmail.com

Justin Sapp Certified Property Inspection 410-818-0088 justin@certifiedproperty.us

Chris Trapani Keller Williams Gateway 443-992-6226 443-318-8800 chris@trapanihomes.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com
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Laura Metz DOO Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 224 laura.metz@harfordREALTORS.com

Tamela Agudo DOE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 223 tamela.agudo@harfordREALTORS.com

Mary Davis CS Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 225 mary.davis@harfordREALTORS.com

 

Trade Show

Sue Gue Chair First National Bank 410-977-7302 guesu@fnb-corp.com

Terry Snee Vice Chair HarCo Credit Union 410-937-4388 410-838-9090 TerryM@HarCoCU.org

Julie King-Schulz Ex Officio RE/MAX Components 410-937-0609 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Christy Adkins Coldwell Banker Realty 410-441-6678 410-515-2000 christy.adkins@cbmove.com

Dave Cole Independent Property Inspections 410-215-4073 dave@ipiofmd.com

Bradley Delbridge Blackwater Home Inspections 443-528-1399 brad@blackwaterhomeinspections.com

Ed Henderson APGFCU 443-243-1470 ehenderson@apgfcu.com

Stephen Hiegel Freedom Federal Credit Union 410-612-2106 shiegel@freedomfcu.org

Altavia Little Weichert REALTORS Integrity 443-271-0653 altavia@integrityhometm.com

Bart Rein NFM Lending 410-570-5666 brein@nfmlending.com

Susan Stover APGFCU 410-688-7364 sstover@apgfcu.com

Paula Diggs Smith Coldwell Banker Realty 410-937-7856 410-515-2000 paula.diggssmith@cbrealty.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Laura Metz Liaison Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 224 Laura.Metz@HarfordREALTORS.com

YPN

Chris Trapani Chair Keller Williams Gateway 443-992-6226 chris@trapanihomes.com

Julie Mackert Vice Chair American Premier Realty 410-905-7040 443-512-0090 julie.mackert@americanpremierrealtymd.com

Julie King-Schulz Ex Officio RE/MAX Components 410-937-0609 410-893-1199 juliekingrealty@aol.com

Carla Barker Movement Mortgage 443-629-8464 carla.barker@movement.com

Nick Brooks Top Gun Power Washing 443-208-5940 nick@topgunpressurewash.com

Dave Cole Independent Property Inspections 410-215-4073 dave@ipiofmd.com

Kecia Curtis eXp Realty 443-630-0285 kcrealtormd@gmail.com

Samantha Hayes Garceau Realty 443-686-1949 shayes@garceaurealty.com

Altavia Little Integrity Home Team 443-271-0653 altavia@integrityhometm.com

Deanna Marshall Cummings & Co 410-459-7005 deannamarshallmdhomes@gmail.com

Bridgid Martin Raven Title Services 410-908-8183 bridgid@ravents.com
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Chris Perry BHHS PenFed Realty 301-785-2375 chris.perry@penfedrealty.com

Katrina Kirton Sherrod Samson Properties 443-616-9770 realtorkks@gmail.com

Kyle Tomlinson Goosehead Insurance 443-992-8077 kyle.tomlinson@goosehead.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Laura Metz Liaison Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 224 Laura.Metz@HarfordREALTORS.com

Ombudsman

Elizabeth Glass Realty Plus Associates 443-752-6555 getlizglass@gmail.com

Simon Nwaigwe Long & Foster RE 410-879-0900 410-935-2572 simon7705@outlook.com

Laura Metz PSA Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 224 Laura.Metz@HarfordREALTORS.com

Staff

General Delivery Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 221 Info@HarfordREALTORS.com

Veronica Rolocut AE Harford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 222 veronica.rolocut@harfordREALTORS.com

Laura Metz Director of OperationsHarford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 224 Laura.Metz@HarfordREALTORS.com

Debbie Gantert Member Services CoordinatorHarford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 221 debbie.gantert@harfordREALTORS.com

Tamela Agudo Director of EducationHarford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 223 tamela.agudo@harfordREALTORS.com

April Williams Administrative AssistantHarford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 229 april.williams@harfordREALTORS.com

Mary Davis Communications SpecialistHarford REALTORS 410-569-0750 Ext 225 mary.davis@harfordREALTORS.com
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